

AP Automotive Services

BLOCK 0008
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4485
FAX: 6787 4888

Estimation

Date
Vehicle GBH 3200 D
Make/Model TOYOTA DYNA
Chassis No. JTFAT35Y70K210246

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	FRONT SIDE PANEL LH <i>Rep Cur</i>	1	205	\$ 285.00 / -
2	FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH <i>cut</i>	1	455.30	\$ 815.00 / -
3	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cur</i>	1	388.85	\$ 513.00 / -
4	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - TOYOTA <i>Cur</i>	1		\$ 76.00 / -
5	HEADLAMP LH <i>Cur</i>	12	450	\$ 726.00 / -
6	FRONT BUMPER <i>Cur</i>	1	386.20	\$ 497.00 / -
7	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET ?	1		\$ 412.00 Xnn -
8	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Rep btl</i>	12	1208.10	\$ 1613.00 / -
9	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH LH <i>cut</i>	12	298.70	\$ 411.00 / -
10	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL LH X	1		\$ REPAIR XR -
11	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING LH X	1		\$ 276.00 Xnn -
12	FRONT DOOR INNER WINDOW MOULDING LH X	1		\$ 209.00 Xnn -
13	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD LH X	1		\$ 796.00 Xnn -
14	FRONT DOOR LOCK LH X	1		\$ 396.00 Xnn -
15	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH LH X	1		\$ 77.00 Xnn -
16	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>Cur</i>	1	146.90	\$ 146.90 / -
17	FRONT DOOR INNER WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>cut</i>	1		\$ 112.20 / -
18	FRONT COWLING LH <i>cut</i>	1		\$ 79.40 / -
19	FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH X	1		\$ REPAIR XR -
20	FRONT DOOR PILLAR EMBLEM - D4D LH <i>Cur</i>	1		\$ 79.00 / -
21	REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL X	1		\$ REPAIR Xnn -
22	REAR CABIN FRONT PANEL LOWER BRACKET <i>Cur</i>	1		\$ 141.00 / -
23	SIDE GATE LH <i>btl</i>	1	1325.40	\$ 1,394.00 / -
24	SIDE GATE HINGE LH <i>btl</i>	6	131.00	\$ 786.00 / -
25	SIDE GATE LOCK LH X	1		\$ 37.00 Xnn -
26	SIDE LOWER PANEL LH <i>Rep</i>	1		\$ REPAIR RY -
27	SIDE LOWER COWLING PANEL LH <i>Cur</i>	12	243	\$ 443.00 / -
28	TAILGATE X	1		\$ 1116.00 Xnn -
29	TAILGATE SIDE LOCK BOTTOM LH <i>btl</i>	1	151.10	\$ 306.00 / -
30	TAILGATE STICKER - TOYOTA <i>Cur</i>	1	180.60	\$ 262.00 / -
31	TAILGATE STICKER - DYNA <i>Cur</i>	1	58.60	\$ 91.00 / -
32	TAILGATE HINGE SET X	4	131.00	\$ 524.00 Xnn -
33	END PANEL X	1		\$ 1.00 Xnn -
34	REAR LOWER BRACKET LH <i>btl</i>	1	114.20	\$ 163.00 / -
35	REAR LOWER BRACKET STOPPER SET LH <i>cut</i>	2	46.00	\$ 92.00 / -
36	REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET X	1		\$ 161.00 Xnn -
37	TAIL LAMP LH X	1		\$ 220.00 Xnn -

13.2

38	TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH	X	1	\$ 128.00	7	-
39	FRONT ABSORBER LH	X	1	\$ 346.00	} nb	-
40	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	X	1	\$ 479.00		-
41	FRONT KNUCKLE LH	X	1	\$ 371.00		-
42	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH	X	1	\$ 442.00	X nn	-
43	FRONT BEARING HUB	X	1	\$ 320.00	X nn	-
44	REAR ABSORBER LH	X	1	\$ 416.00	X nn	-
45	REAR KNUCKLE BEARING LH	X	1	\$ 436.00	X nn	-
46	REAR BEARING HUB LH	X	1	\$ 371.00	X nn	-
47	REAR AXLE	X	1	\$ 1400	X nn	-
48	FRONT RIM LH	X	1	\$ 400.00	✓	-
49	REAR RIM LH	X	1	\$ X		-
				6931.55	Total	\$ 18,364.50
				5198.66	Less 25%	\$ 4,591.12
					Total	\$ 13,773.38

5,109

S/Nett Items					
1	FRONT SIDE PANEL CLIPS	X nn	1	50	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	X nn	1	80	\$ 80.00
3	FRONT DOOR STICKER - COMPANY REG LH	na	1	300	\$ 30 300.00
4	TAILGATE STICKER - 70KM/H	na	1	80	\$ 30 80.00
5	SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE	nb	1	4000	\$ 4000 900 4,000.00
6	SIDE LOWER PANEL SEALANT	X	1	200	\$ 200.00
7	END PANEL SEALANT	X	1	120	\$ 120.00
8	REAR NUMBER PLATE	X nn	1	100	\$ 100.00
9	REAR STEP BRACKET	X	1	500	\$ 500.00
10	REVERSE SENSOR SET	X	1	300	\$ 300.00
11	FRONT TYRE LH	na	1	250	\$ 200 500.00
12	REAR TYRE LH	X nn	1	300	\$ 300.00
				Total	\$ 6530.00 430.00

700

1160 960

LABOUR					
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	2800	\$ 2800 2,800.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	2000	\$ 2000 2,000.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS		1	150	\$ 30 150.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION		1	150	\$ X nn 150.00
5	TO RNR FRONT SIDE MIRROR		1	300	\$ 60 X nn 300.00
6	TO RNR FRONT DOOR MECHANISM		1	800	\$ 600 800.00
7	TO RNR SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE		1	600	\$ 60 X nn 600.00
8	TO RNR TAILGATE STICKER		1	200	\$ X nn 200.00
9	TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION		1	150	\$ X nn 150.00
10	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING		1	300	\$ 300 300.00
				Total	\$ 7,450.00

800

1000

1930

Tanfelm 0749545

wp' 25/8/21 @ 4pm

U/S Rusty after repair

Tanfelm / Mhanga who 7 days
To check part price & consistency of change

Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 430.00
Total Amount For Labour	\$ 7,450.00
Total Amount	\$ 7,880.00

Estimation

Date
Vehicle GBH 3200 D
Make/Model TOYOTA DYNA
Chassis No. JTFAT35Y70K210246
600

S/Nett Items					
1	TAILGATE OUTER METAL PLATE	1	1000	\$ Xnn	1,000.00
			Total	\$	1,000.00

LABOUR					
1	TO RNR TAILGATE METAL PLATE	1	400	\$ Xnn	400.00
		Parts Replacement Amount		\$	1,000.00
		Total Amount For Labour		\$	400.00
		Total Amount		\$	1,400.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

~~5198.66~~
~~1160~~
~~2423~~
~~8781.66~~
~~4587000~~
~~27 days~~
~~#~~

5198.66

960

1930

8088.66

4587000

7 days #